SADHNA BROADCAST LIMITED

Registered Office: 37, Second Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, Motia Khan, Paharganj, New Delhi- 110055 Email ID: <u>cbnl.delhi@gmail.com</u>, Website:<u>www.sadhna.com</u> Phone: 91-11-23552627, Fax No.: 91-11-23524610

To,

Date: 30.09.2022

BSE Limited P.J Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

<u>Ref: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider</u> Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 of Mrs. Shreya Gupta with respect to sale of 100000 Equity Shares of Face value INR 1/- each of Sadhna Broadcast Limited.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

OAD Sadhna Broadcast Limited

Tajinder Kaur DIN: 06799570 Designation: Managing Director

Date: 30.09.2022 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Co: Sadhna Broadcast Limited

ISIN of the company: INE994R01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	/ KMP /	Securities held prior to acquisition /disposal	Securities acquired/I	Dispose	Securities h post acquis / disposal	ition	Date of allotment advice/ acquisitic shares/ sa shares sp	onof ile of ecify		acquisitio n / disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferenti al	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type No.and of % securit of y (For shareho eg. ding Shares, Warra nt s, Conver ti ble Debent ur er etc.)	pe of	sacti on Typ e (Buy / Sale/	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti b le Debentur er etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	From	Το		offer / offmarket / Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
SHREYA GUPTA, PAN: AIMPJ4419 R/O: House No. 15-A, Bela Road, Civil Lines Delhi-1100 Contact No 987321939	e 5, 054 0.	r Equity 12553 Shares (1.259	70 Equity 100000 1 Shares	1770000 Sale	Equity Shares	(11553 5 0 (1.159	7 30-09-22	30-09 22	- 30-09 22	- On Market	NA

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

-

Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		trade was executed	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Shreya

Name & Signature: SHREYA GUPTA Designation: PROMOTER

Date: 30/09/2022 Place: DELHI